



**NII'S & CE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED**

**P.O.BOX 9596**

**MANYARA**

**MOBILE: +255 766615854 / 0764 279012**

**Email: [Namanisack@gmail.com](mailto:Namanisack@gmail.com)**

**Deal in Building Construction**

**TIN: 143- 466 – 345**

**BILL OF QUANTITY FOR THE PREPARATION OF ONE CABINET**

**AT LOIBORSIRET SECONDARY SCHOOL.**

**Date 03/07/2024.**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01	<b>TYPES OF WOOD</b>				
	1) Gypruss soff wood	Pcs	25	80,000	2,000,000/=
	2) To clean and sized wood	Pcs	25	8000	200,000/=
	3) Sand paper	Pcs	20	4000	80,000/=
	4) Nails and screw for fixing Cabinet	Boxes	10	15,000	150,000/=
	5) Glue wood	Ltrs	5	19,000	95,000/=
	6) Polish /Rone seal	Ltrs	8	150,000	1,200,000/=
	7) Standard Thiner	Ltrs	5	9000	45,000/=
	8) Handle and	Pcs	12	6000	72,000/=
	9) Locks	Pcs	12	6000	72,000/=
	10) Hinges	Pcs	24	3000	72,000/=
	11) Transport	Trip	1	450,000	450,000/=
	<b>Materials Cost</b>				<b>5,636,000/=</b>
	<b>Installation</b>				<b>164,000/=</b>
	<b>Total cost</b>				<b>5,800,000/=</b>